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5B-5380

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

BRIDGE HYDRAULIC DATA

DATE OF SURVEY

W.S. ELEVATION

AT DATE OF SURVEY FT

= 280     

= 25 

= 3060.2  

= 410     

= 100

= N/A     

= 3060.7  

= 500+

= 3067.3  

= 6/4/15    

= 3054.8        

DOCU M ENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES CO M PLETED

SEE SHEET 4 FOR PLANS
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026964

yeK .C n
ay
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SEE SHEETS S-1 THUR S-16 FOR STRUCTURE PLANS

(STRUCTURES PAY ITEM)

(STRUCTURES PAY ITEM)

PI = 11+70.00

EL = 3,067.59’

PI = 13+00.00

EL = 3,067.20’

VC = 85’

K = 26

VC = 30’

K = 15

(+)1.7714% (-)0.3000%

(-)0.3000%
(+)2.9200%

BEGIN GRADE END GRADE

-L- SR 1114 BIG PLUM TREE CREEK RD.

-L- STA 11+ 00.00
ELEV. 3,066.35’

-L- STA 13+ 50.00
ELEV. 3,068.66’

NW S-3054.8’ (6-4-15)

EXCAVATION

EXCAVATION

7/25/20167/27/2016
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